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License Number Doing Business As Type Site Address

15-105R25 Bulkhouse Properties
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

1853 NE 27th St

15-154R25 Calvin Jordan
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

1930 NE 27 ST

15-026R25 Catherine Vasallo
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

1930 NE 28 CT

15-288I25 Michelle Valle
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

1950 NE 30th Street

15-166R25 Leslie and Beth Kimbrough
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

1951 NE 29 ST

15-036R25 Crested Eagle LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

1970 NE 35th St

15-158R25 Katarzyna LiBuono
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2020 NE 34th street

15-056R25 2041 NE 24 Lighthouse LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2041 NE 24 ST

15-183R25 Patricia Knight
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2081 NE 25 ST

15-071R25 Jeffrey Hecht
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2120 NE 34 CT

15-126R25 Gregory and Carmen Hicks
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2121 NE 34th Ct

15-063R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 NE 41 ST #101

15-098R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 NE 41st streeet apt
106

15-083R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 NE 41st street apt
105

15-118R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street apt
107

15-187R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street apt
109



License Number Doing Business As Type Site Address

15-062R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street apt
202

15-091R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 NE 41st street apt
204

15-100R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street apt
207

15-064R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street
apt102

15-117R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 NE 41st Street
apt103

15-084R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street
apt104

15-061R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street
apt201

15-101R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street
apt206

15-092R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street
apt208

15-095R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street unit
203

15-096R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 NE 41st street unit
205

15-093R25 2131 Coco Palms LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2131 ne 41st street unit
209

15-015R25 Collette Gangemi
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2220 NE 48th Court

15-186R25 Hamar LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2231 NE 41 ST

15-291I25 PLSTR 1 LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

2240 NE 37 ST

15-292I25 PLSTR 1 LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

2242 NE 37 ST

15-130R25 Glenn Zwang
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2260 NE 44 ST



License Number Doing Business As Type Site Address

15-167R25 PVRB Florida Holdings, LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2300 NE 48th street

15-172r25 Charles Doherty
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2350 NE 50 ST

15-156R25 Don Julian Builders Inc
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2400 NE 32 CT

15-131R25 JLMP HOLDINGS LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2501 NE 51ST ST

15-119R25 2521 Lighthouse 51,LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2521 NE 51st st

15-082R25 William H. Yates IV
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2600 NE 52 CT

15-169R25 Nanner Art House
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2610 NE 18 TER #B

15-272 Anthony Ivezic
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

2620 NE 19th Ave

15-075R25
PLACEMENTS JACQUES FOURNIER
INC.

TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2631 NE 48TH STREET

15-074R25 Claudia Veiga
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2718 NE 27 CT #B

15-168R25 Blair Wedding
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2720 NE 26 ST

15-128R25 Moshe Bensimon
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2728 NE 32 ST

15-161R25 CHECO Y LA MEXICANA LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2740 NE 26 ST

15-195R25 Nikolay Tevekeliyski
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2741 NE 53rd Ct

15-133R25 2780 NE 26 Lighthouse LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2780 NE 26 AVE

15-077R25 chaim lipskar
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2797 ne 21 ter

15-085R25 Consult Me Inc.
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2825 NE 23rd Ave



License Number Doing Business As Type Site Address

15-103R25 William Murphey
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2841 NE 22nd Ave

15-163R25 Coastal Terra 2 LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2862 NE 35 CT

15-116R25 Eric Grimstead
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2917 NE 35 CT

15-129R25 Barbara Fischer
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

2932 NE 36th Street

15-018R25 Lighthouse Florida Investments, Inc
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

3000 NE 53 ST

15-120R25 Charles S Bonner
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

3040 NE 28 AVE

15-191R25 Sunvantage Investments, LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

3540 NE 28th Ave

15-266 Falcon Aileen
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

3711 NE 30 Avenue

15-164R25 James Blackburn TRANSIENT RENTAL 3821 NE 29th Ave

15-184R25 Nabor,Sharron
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

3930 NE 26 AVE

15-205 3931 Lighthouse LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

3931 NE 27th terrace

15-277 ValGal Vacation Rentals
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4001 NE 23 AVE

15-094R25 wight
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4020 NE 27 AVE

15-107R25 9258 Associates LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4110 NE 27 AVE

15-122R25 Schiefelbein Homes
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4210 NE 23RD AVE

15-067R25 John Jennings
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4240 NE 23 TER

15-121R25 Peter Malone
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4300 NE 22nd Ave

15-196I25 Abhishek Wadhawan & Hina Makkar TRANSIENT RENTAL 4301 NE 22 AVE



License Number Doing Business As Type Site Address

15-192R25 Calpe Estates LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4440 NE 30 AVE

15-283 Michael Sherman
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

4450 NE 23 AVE

15-179R25 Gilvan Miranda
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4821 NE 28th Ave

15-157R25 Vy Group LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4910 NE 27 TER

15-006R25 Christopher F. Cava
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

4930 NE 27 AVE

15-021R25
Juan Alfredo Vega and Anik
Lamborelle

TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

5030 NE 23 TER

15-162R25 Meadows Vacation Properties LLC
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

5111 NE 27th Ter

15-279 Somerset & Main Inc
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

5121 NE 30th Terrace

15-213 William H Yates IV
TRANSIENT RENTAL INITIAL
SUBMITTAL

5211 NE 26 AVE

15-123R25 Burns Revocable Trust
TRANSIENT RENTAL RENEWAL
SUBMITTAL

5217 NE 30th Terrace


